Generator
start panel
1KW electric
heating
10L 230V water
heating system c/w
12V water pump
240V LED
600mm
strip light
230V double
socket
Separate office
space for 2 people
Separate
drying room
9.8kVA super silent
diesel generator
Hard-wired kettle
and microwave
Securing site welfare
STANDARD
S TAT I C
SWO7600D
Anti-vandal, robust and easy-to-use static
welfare accommodation unit.
COMPLIANT
HSE
& CDM
SEATS UP TO
8+2 PEOPLE
Seating area Toilet wash area Delivery of hot water Well equipped canteenSpacious office
If you require secure welfare and office space
then the Standard SWO7600 from groundhog
is an ideal static unit.
The units’ anti-vandal features, which include a steel
personnel double locking door systems and internally
secured steel window shutters, provide all your on-site
needs in one compact, cost effective package.
The SWO7600D provides a pleasant on-site worker
welfare environment whilst also offering a separate
spacious office for managerial/ administration personnel,
ideal for rental companies and contractors.
Incredibly robust and efficient
incorporating all the latest
standard features.
1
34
5
2
For full specification, please visit
Length 7620 mm
Width 2755 mm
Height 2.5 m
Generator 9.8 kVA
Unladen Weight 4300 kg
Possible Gross Weight 4600 kg
Solar Panel N/A
Fresh Water 20 Litres
Waste Water 20 Litres
Toilet Tank Size 280 Litres
Fuel Tank Size 300 Litres
KEY FEATURES at a glance
5 Drying Room
230V tubular heater
High level window
Coat hooks
230V strip lighting
Generator service hatch
Bench seating
4 Office Area
Sliding window with steel
shutters, which when closed
are secured internally
Notice and wipe clean board
Office table and chair
(optional)
230V strip lighting
230V double socket
230V oil filled radiator3 Generator Area
9.8kVA super silent diesel generator with exhaust outlet
and ventilation
230V bulkhead lighting
300 litre diesel tank with filler neck and level gauge
3mm thick O/P (over-plain) diamond durbar plate flooring
Generator hour run meter
12V generator start battery
Fuel tank runtime = approx. 120 hours
2 Toilet Area
Plastic 280L recirculating toilet c/w ventilation pipe
Forearm wash basin c/w warm water tap
Warm water supplied by on-board heating system
230V bulkhead lighting
Liquid soap & paper towel dispenser
1 Canteen Area
Pleasant and light rest area
Table and bench seating for up to 8 people
Oil filled radiator
Warm water supplied by on-board heating system
Large stainless steel sink c/w wasrm water tap
Microwave and kettle – both hard-wired
Fresh & waste water containers (20 Ltr cap each)
1 x 230V double socket & 1 x 230V single socket
Consumer board c/w RCD & MCBs
Generator control panel with hour run meter
Paper towels, liquid soap and cup dispenser
Carbon monoxide monitor and smoke alarm
High level vents
1000mm base unit c/w 10L water heating system
230V strip lighting
6x4 felt noticed board
Mobile Units have obtained type approval with VCA
tel: 01639 641166  | email: sales@groundhog.co.uk
Groundhog Ltd, Ynysygerwn Avenue, Aberdulais, Neath, SA10 8HHSecuring site welfare